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BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 

Member 

District 

Board 

Representative 

District 

Role 

Contact Info 

Ashburnham - 
Westminster 

Kimberly Russo School 
Committee 

(e) krusso@awrsd.org 

Athol – 
Royalston 

Matthew Ehrenworth 
 
P.O. Box 968 
1062 Pleasant St 
Athol, MA 01331 

Superintendent (e) 
 

(o) 
(f) 

mehrenworth@arrsd.org  
 
978.249.2400 
978.249.2402 

Ayer-Shirley Dr. Adam Renda 
 

 
115 Washington Street 
Ayer, MA 01432 

Superintendent (e) 
 

(o) 
(f) 

arenda@asrsd.org 
 
978-772-8600 
978-772-1863 

Fitchburg Peter Stephens 
(Board Chairman) 
 
490 Pearl Hill Rd. 
Fitchburg, MA 01420 

School 
Committee 

(e) 
(c) 
(o) 

 

490stephens@gmail.com 
978.660.3478 
978.345.6151 
 

Gardner Dr. Mark Pellegrino 
 
 
70 Waterford St. 
Gardner, MA 01440 

Superintendent (e) 
(c) 
(o) 
(f) 

pellegm@gardnerk12.org  
978.360.2224 
978.632.1000 
978.632.1164 

Leominster Sandra Cucchiara 
 
 
24 Church St. 
Leominster, MA 01453 

School 
Committee 

(e) sandra.cucchiara@leominsterschools.org 

Narragansett Dr. Christopher 
Casavant 
(Vice-Chairman) 
 
462 Baldwinville Rd. 
Baldwinville, MA 01436 

Superintendent (e) 
(c) 
(o) 
(f) 

ccasavant@nrsd.org  
978.407.8613 
978.939.5661 
978.939.5179 

Orange Crystal Clarke 
 
P.O. Box 680 
507 South Main Street 
Orange, MA 01364 

School 
Committee 

(e) 
 

(o) 
 

cclarke@rcmahar.org  
 
978.544.2920 

Petersham Dr. Elizabeth Zielinkski 
(Secretary) 
 

P.O. Box 680 
507 South Main Street 
Orange, MA 01364 

Superintendent (e) 
 

(o) 
 

ezielinski@rcmahar.org  
 
978.544.2920 
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Quabbin Colleen Mucha 
 
 
872 South St. 
Barre, MA 01005 

Superintendent (e) 
 

(o) 
(f) 

cmucha@qrsd.org  
 
978.355.4668 
978.355.6756 

R.C. Mahar Crystal Clarke 
 
P.O. Box 680 
507 South Main St 
Orange, MA 01364 

School 
Committee 

(e) 
 

(o) 

cclarke@rcmahar.org 
 
978.544.2920 

Wachusett Dr. James Reilly 
 
1745 Main Street 
c/o Jefferson School 
Jefferson, MA 01522 

Superintendent (e) 
 

(o) 
(f) 

james_reilly@wrsd.net 
 
508.829.1670 
508.829.1680 

Winchendon Dr. Marc Gosselin, Jr 
 
 
175 Grove Street 
Winchendon, MA 01475 

Superintendent (e) 
 

(o) 

mgosselin@winchendonk12.org 
 
978.297.0331 
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